VIII CARRERA POPULAR LAGO DE PAREJA

1 Octubre 2023

10KM - Clasificaciones Absolutas

MUJERES
Finalizados (23)
Pto
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS ABS
1 97 Ruth ORTEGA CABALLO 1
2 21 Angelica DUQUE MORENO 2
3 43 Carmen NAVALON SANCHEZ 3
4 6 Silvia Marina STAN 4
5 33 Belen MARTINEZ GUERRERO 5
6 111 Alba BERLINCHES GARCIA 6
7 58 Xio MADERA OSO RAYO 7
8 96 Yolanda ESPACIOS 8
9 23 Maria Del Carmen IBANEZ MARTINEZ 9
10 115 Ruth DE PABLO RODRIGUEZ 10
11 50 Africa LOPEZ-REY GARCIA-ROJAS 11
12 59 Leti PRETTY 12
13 64 Neusa DRUMOND 13
14 14 Nora MARCO ALARIO 14
15 8 Ana CARBALLO NOVO 15
16 83 Yolanda GARCIA BARRUSO 16
17 73 Elena DIAZ LOPEZ 17
18 11 Ana Belen ALONSO IBANEZ 18
19 102 Karima MELLOUK MELLOUK 19
20 12 Beatriz SABE GOMEZ 20
21 31 Aurora GUEVARA AGREDA 21
22 10 Maria Natividad BLANCO BUENO 22
23 61 Sandra LOPEZ LOPEZ 23
HOMBRES
Finalizados (83)
Pto
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS ABS
1 113 Javier ROSADO SANZ 1
2 47 Eduardo SANCHEZ SACEDA 2
3 77 David GUILLEN DURAN 3
4 117 Juan COBEROS 4
5 38 Francisco Javier LOZANO BENAVENT 5
6 44 Miguel Angel CADENAS DURAN 6
7 84 Samuel JUBERIAS RODRIGUEZ 7
8 78 Alvaro ROJAS RODRIGUEZ 8
9 16 Adrian PARIS DIAZ 9
10 45 David RUIZ SEVILLA 10
11 25 Juan Pablo RIVES SANZ 11
12 22 Gustavo DOMINGO VALERO 12
13 86 Raul LOPEZ MANSO 13
14 91 Alvaro MONGE PADERES 14
15 80 Manuel ESPINAR ZAMARRENO 15
16 81 David CORTES CABEZAS 16
17 110 Juan Antonio LACON EXPOSITO 17
18 49 Carlos RUIZ DUARTE 18
19 76 lvan ARIZA BECERRA 19
20 100 Roberto PEREZ RAMOS 20
21 93 Eduardo RUIZ SANCHEZ 21
22 54 Carlos BARRERA BLANCO 22
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0 0:40:43

TIEMPO
0:45:24
0:45:48
0:49:34
0:50:25
0:51:13
0:52:18
0:52:47
0:52:48
0:54:14
0:54:34
0:55:43
0:55:47
0:55:47
0:57:01
0:59:55
1:00:33
1:00:56
1:01:26
1:01:33
1:06:23
1:07:14
1:09:15
1:10:31
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Tchip CLUB
0:45:21
0:45:45 Club Atletismo Azuqueca
0:49:30
0:50:18 Club Atletismo Azuqueca
0:51:10 Atletas Chisporretas
0:52:12 Club Atletismo Alovera
0:52:40
0:52:45
0:54:09 Club Maraton Guadalajara
0:54:27
0:55:33
0:55:40
0:55:41
0:56:56 Club Maraton Guadalajara
0:59:46 Yuss Team
1:00:21
1:00:51
1:01:22 Club Pareja Runners
1:01:27 Club Maraton Guadalajara
1:06:14 Club Atletismo Azuqueca
1:07:05
1:09:05 Yuss Team
1:10:26 Individual

Fitnesslife Guadalajara

Individual

Individual
Individual

Independiente
Individual

Individual
Individual

Club Maraton Guadalajara

Individual

Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
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Localidad
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henares
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henares
Arganda Del Rey
Azuqueca De Henares
Torrejon De Ardoz
Azuqueca
Guadalajara

Madrid

Madrid

Villalbilla

Torrejon De Ardoz
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Madrid

Guadalajara

Pareja

Chiloeches

Azuqueca De Henares
Pareja

Guadalajara

Guardamar Del Segura

83 de 131 inscritos

Tchip CLUB
0:34:17 Club Cd Velociraptor
Atletas Chisporretas
0:34:45 C.a. La Esperanza
0:34:55 Atletismo Alovera
0:36:45 Atletas Chisporretas
0:37:10 Atletas Chisporretas
0:37:21 Club Atletico Manchego
0:37:47 Club Atletismo Azuqueca
0:37:48 Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Atletas Chisporretas
0:38:10 Green Power Sports Team
0:38:16 Atletas Chisporretas
0:38:24 Corredor@s

0:38:32
0:38:50
0:39:08
0:40:09
0:40:09
0:40:31
0:40:40
0:40:40
0:41:08

Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
Amigos Del Atletismo De Valdemoro
Club Atletismo Azuqueca

Club Atletismo Azuqueca

Corretrail Cuenca

Club Atletismo Alovera

Individual

Club Atletismo Azuqueca

Atletas Chisporretas
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Localidad
Guadalajara

Arganda Del Rey
Marchamalo

Alovera

Arganda Del Rey
Arganda Del Rey
Madrid

Azuqueca De Henares
Azuqueca De Henares
Arganda Del Rey
Sacedon

Arganda Del Rey
Torrejon De Ardoz
Getafe

Madrid

Torrejon De Ardoz
Torrejon De Ardoz
Sacedon

Azuqueca De Henares
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henares
Arganda Del Rey



VIII CARRERA POPULAR LAGO DE PAREJA
1 Octubre 2023

10KM - Clasificaciones Absolutas

HOMBRES
Finalizados (83)
Pto
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS ABS
23 30 Adrian QUINTEIRO COBO 23
24 29 Jonathan Jesus MONTES DE OCA HE 24
25 79 Juan Eloy MANZANO DE BLAS 25
26 34 Sebastian MARIN HUETE 26
27 46 Alberto BARRERA BLANCO 27
28 2 Manuel CASTANON MUNOZ 28
29 9 IAigo HERRERO SAEZ DE EGUILAZ 29
30 35 David GARCIA SERRANO 30
31 98 Adolfo VALDALISO FERNANDEZ 31
32 17 Alberto FERNANDEZ VILLACANAS V 32
33 88 Juan Carlos ANDRINO ALCALDE 33
34 75 Santiago GARCIA ALVAREZ 34
35 19 Julian PINTICANU 35
36 15 Juan Luis MUNOZ CARRALAFUENTE 36
37 103 Luis Enrique LOPEZ BLASCO 37
38 5 Armis Gabriel STAN 38
39 48 Ruben MARTIN REQUEJO 39
40 90 Antonio BONILLA DE FRANCISCO 40
41 7 Juanjo LOZANO ROMERO 41
42 4 Cesar ABAD DE LA FUENTE 42
43 13 Carlos BERNABE JIMENEZ 43
44 63 Adry Raku VLAD 44
45 114 Jose Juan DE DIOS LOPEZ 45
46 109 Daniel GONZALEZ MAZO 46
47 60 Hengelberth Jesus VILLA PORRAS 47
48 20 Sergio LOPEZ AVILES 48
49 28 Antonio VILCHEZ PIZARRO 49
50 3 Rodri ESPINOSA MARTINEZ 50
51 72 Isidoro JIMENEZ GARCIA 51
52 66 Jose Aurelio ROMO GONZALEZ 52
53 112 Miguel Angel GARCIA LOPEZ 53
54 118 Jose Maria MIGALLON VILLAR 54
55 101 Jose Felix MORENO MOLTO 55
56 57 Ivan MORIENTES GONZALEZ 56
57 92 Raul DE LA HORRA DEL BARCO 57
58 37 Luis Antonio CAMBRONERO GARCIA 58
59 107 Tomas BRINAS NAVARRO 59
60 68 Antonio LUQUE NAVAS 60
61 36 Bruno SANESTEBAN LAGE 61
62 53 Giuseppe BUTTINI 62
63 85 Jose Luis GOMEZ BETETA 63
64 41 Javier MOLINA MARTINEZ 64
65 40 Jose JIMENEZ GARCIA 65
66 108 Ruben RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL 66
67 82 Eloy Gonzalo ADAN HERNANDEZ 67
68 67 Santiago GOMEZ NAVARRETE 68
69 95 Manuel GARRIDO 69
70 116 Manuel PUERTA MARTINEZ 70
71 18 Eugenio ALVAREZ GONZALEZ 71
72 42 Miguel Angel FUENTES PENIZA 72
73 74 Jesus CARMONA DE LA IGLESIA 73

CAT.

VAM
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VCM
SNM
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VCM
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SNM
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VAM
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VBM
VBM
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VBM
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VCM
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VAM

Pto
Cat

11

TIEMPO

0:41:08
0:41:27
0:41:35
0:41:41
0:42:15
0:42:22
0:42:46
0:43:03
0:43:08
0:43:13
0:43:21
0:43:33
0:43:48
0:43:54
0:43:55
0:44:21
0:44:30
0:44:50
0:45:10
0:45:35
0:45:51
0:45:52
0:46:02
0:46:08
0:46:34
0:46:43
0:46:52
0:47:10
0:47:31
0:48:07
0:48:12
0:48:19
0:48:33
0:49:20
0:49:34
0:49:50
0:50:00
0:50:25
0:50:27
0:50:50
0:51:10
0:51:33
0:51:33
0:53:02
0:53:16
0:53:18
0:53:58
0:54:34
0:54:46
0:55:25
0:55:33
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5'09"
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Tchip
0:41:08
0:41:24
0:41:34
0:41:41
0:42:12
0:42:20
0:42:45
0:43:01
0:43:05
0:43:13
0:43:17
0:43:28
0:43:44
0:43:51
0:43:52
0:44:12
0:44:28
0:44:49
0:45:00
0:45:32
0:45:49
0:45:49
0:45:59
0:46:04
0:46:29
0:46:40
0:46:45

0:47:27
0:47:57
0:48:02
0:48:10
0:48:30
0:49:16
0:49:25
0:49:41
0:49:53
0:50:23
0:50:21
0:50:49
0:51:04
0:51:20
0:51:21
0:52:42
0:53:08
0:53:07
0:53:56
0:54:27
0:54:43
0:55:19
0:55:24

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es
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CLUB

Atletas Chisporretas
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Independiente

Individual

Atletas Chisporretas
Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
Individual

Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Fitnesslife Guadalajara
Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
Club Atletismo Alovera
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Campifa Trall

Individual

Individual

Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Atletismo Siglienza
C.d. Velociraptor
Individual

Individual

Club Natacion Guadalajara
Individual

Cd Maraton Guadalajara
Club Atletismo Alovera
Individual

Atletas Chisporretas
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Individual

Club Maraton Guadalajara
Individual

Independiente

Clinica Menorca Caug
Individual

Individual

Daniclub

Individual

Atletas Chisporretas
Individual

Club Atletismo Alovera
Valderunners

Club Pareja Runners
Navarrosa

Individual

Individual

Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Individual

Individual

Independiente

Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Atletismo Azuqueca

Individual
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Localidad
Arganda Del Rey
Azuqueca De Henares
Guadalajara

Valdeluz Yebes
Arganda Del Rey
Guadalajara

Pareja

Azuqueca De Henares
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Alovera

Azuqueca De Henares
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Madrid

Azuqueca De Henares
Siguenza

Guadalajara
Humanes De Mohernan
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Azuqueca De Henares
Chiloeche

Alovera

Trijueque

Arganda Del Rey
Azuqueca De Henares
Horche

Guadalajara

Valdeluz

Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Torrevieja

Quer

Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Arganda Del Rey
Mejorada Del Campo
Alovera

Valdemoro

Pareja

Azuqueca De Henares
Azuqueca Henares
Alovera

Azuqueca De Henares
Torrejon

Azuqueca

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Azuqueca De Henares

Azuqueca



VIII CARRERA POPULAR LAGO DE PAREJA
1 Octubre 2023

10KM - Clasificaciones Absolutas

HOMBRES
Finalizados (83)

Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

51
24
89

1
62
55
87
39
94
32

Jose Ignacio ESTRINGANA BONILLA
F Javier DEL RIO ROMERO

Adelardo ORTEGA CABALLERO
Edwin DESANTIS RIZZO

Jorge CARRATALA

Miguel MORIENTES GONZALEZ

Luis CANOREA RUIZ

Luis MUNOZ ORTIZ

Eusebio MACHADO CARABIAS

Jose Manuel GUEVARA FERNANDEZ

Pto
ABs CAT.

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

VBM
VBM
VBM
SNM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VCM
VBM
VCM

Pto
Cat

24
25
26
13
27
28
29
12
30
13

TIEMPO

0:55:43
0:57:17
0:57:17
0:58:19
0:59:53
1:01:24
1:04:46
1:05:23
1:06:23
1:07:14

' /km
5'34"
5'44"
5'44"
5'50"
5'59"
6'08"
6'29"
6'32"
6'38"
6'43"
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Tchip
0:55:33
0:57:17
0:57:11
0:58:03
0:59:47
1:01:20
1:04:37
1:05:21
1:06:12
1:07:04
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CLUB

Individual

Club Pareja Runners
Club Atletismo Brihuega Mtb
Club Atletismo Siglienza
Individual

Individual

Individual

Club Pareja Runners
Club Atletismo Azuqueca
Club Pareja Runners
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Localidad
Madrid
Pareja
Brihuega
Siglienza
Trijueque

Los Hueros
Pareja
Pareja
Azuqueca De Henares
Pareja



